Level transmitter
LC-...HM / HK
● Mounted in the cover
● Materials combination may be selected
Characteristics
A float fitted with a magnet affects a chain of reed contacts within
the guide tube The reed contacts are fitted with resistances in such
a way that  in  the very simplest  model,  behaviour is  similar  to  a

Z
2
Signal
1
+
3
GND
1kΩ
R
N
for further information p.r.t. www.gsg-industrietechnik.com | Phone no.: 0049 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -
Ranges, dimensions and weights
            LC-S45HM                LC-S44HM                    LC-K52HK
Types L L1 Division Resistance * Tolerance Weight
LC- mm RN / Ohm Ohm kg
S45HM0250   250   190
10
1800 ±136 0.5
S45HM0500   500   440 4300 ±186 0.6
S45HM0750   750   690 1503 ±  52 0.6
S45HM1000 1000   940 2055 ±  64 0.7
S44HM1000 1000   930
20
2295 ±  95 0.7
S44HM1500 1500 1430 3543 ±121 0.8
S44HM2000 2000 1930 4790 ±146 0.8
K52HK0250   250   160 10 1500 ±130 1.0
K52HK0500   500   410
20
4000 ±280 1.0
K52HK0750   750   660 1647 ±  83 1.0
K52HK1000 1000   910 2246 ±  94 1.1
K52HK1500 1500 1410 3493 ±120 1.1
K52HK2000 2000 1910 4741 ±144 1.1
* + 1000 Ohm
Pre-resistance
Electronic attachments
Round plug connector Plug